Edition November 25th, 2021  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition November 25th, 2021  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
DL138-3-6W 6W Ø110x70 Ø90-95 560lm 0.24 24PCS
DL138-4-13W 13W Ø145x82 Ø125-135 1390lm 0.34 24PCS
DL138-6-18W 18W Ø172x95 Ø150-165 1780lm 0.45 12PCS
DL138-8-18W 18W Ø228x98 Ø200-210 2110lm 0.65 12PCS
DL138-8-25W 25W Ø228x98 Ø200-210 2880lm 0.65 12PCS
DL138A/B Downlight
A
B
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Cut-out(mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
DL98-3-6W 6W Ø110x70 Ø90-95 610lm 0.18 24PCS
DL98-4-13W 13W Ø145x82 Ø125-135 1460lm 0.28 24PCS
DL98-6-18W 18W Ø172x95 Ø150-165 1890lm 0.35 12PCS
DL98-8-18W 18W Ø228x98 Ø200-210 2110lm 0.54 12PCS
DL98-8-25W 25W Ø228x98 Ø200-210 2930lm 0.54 12PCS
DL98A/B Downlight
DL98 integrated SMD LED downlight series, a high-
connector. Triac dimmable and 3CCT are available.
A
B
DL98A-Faceted DL98B-specula
CCT CCT
DL138A-Faceted DL138B-specula
Trim White Black Trim White Black
LE
D
 D
ow
nl
ig
ht
D
ee
p-
do
w
n
Se
ri
es
170 171
DL138-8-18W 18W Ø228x98DL138-8-18W 18W Ø228x98DL138-8-18W 18W Ø228x98 Ø200-210 2110lm 0.65 12PCS
papag
Highlight